
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-0479 Name: Peterson Road Reconstruction:  LCDOT Change
Order No. 11

Status:Type: committee action item Passed

File created: In control:4/28/2015 Public Works and Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 5/1/2015

Title: Joint committee action item approving Change Order No. 11 in the amount of $358,651.40 for
additions to the Peterson Road Construction Contract with Berger Excavating Contractors, Inc.,
Wauconda, Illinois, resulting in a total cumulative net increase over 10 percent, and designated as
Section 07-00098-17-WR.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 15-0479   Peterson Road Change Order 11.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedFinancial & Administrative
Committee

5/6/2015 1 Pass

recommended for adoption to the regular
agenda

Financial and Administrative
Committee

5/6/2015 1

approvedPublic Works and Transportation
Committee

5/6/2015 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

